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HOVE
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Meeting 247

Monday, 29 November 2021

Advanced Version

695m Flat

Liberty Star 2 Jamie Kingsley
Sussex Hurricane 4 Jamie Kingsley
515m Flat

Chelms Cub 3 Jason Heath
500m Flat

Icaal Howard 1 Belinda Green
Sleepy Jane Belinda Green
Glenside Judy 4 Stuart Maplesden
Droopys Barry 1 Jamie Kingsley
Coolavanny Solar 3 Jamie Kingsley
Mickys Roofer 5 Jamie Kingsley
Footfield Ruby 2 Claude Gardiner
Kentucky Dream 2 Jason Heath
Kentucky Tiger 4 Jason Heath
Drumcrow Meg 6 Jason Heath
Candolim Cracker 3 Derek Knight

Candolim Cracker : NAME CHANGED 08.Sep from Maireads Hazel

Usetheforce Luke 1 Stuart Maplesden
Swift Volt 3 Stuart Maplesden
Glenside Bud 5 Stuart Maplesden

Usetheforce Luke : NAME CHANGED 11.Nov from Glenside Buddy

Droopys Goodtime 6 Richard Rees
Clairekeith Remy 1 Claude Gardiner
Movinit 3 Alma Keppie
Walk On Virgil 5 Alma Keppie

Clairekeith Remy : NAME CHANGED 28.0ct from Footfield Ringo

Seamless Move 3 Jason Heath

Betsy Bumblebee
Birchgrove Dolly
Junior

Jamie Kingsley
Jamie Kingsley
Jamie Kingsley

OBRN

T2
T2

T2
T2

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T3 xWitVr
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Dapper Jay 2 Stuart Maplesden
Glengar Magpie 1 Jamie Kingsley
Come On You Know 5 Richard Rees
Quarterland Karl 2 Alma Keppie
Quarterland Holi 4 Alma Keppie
Fine Cut 6 Derek Knight
Maceys Wisegirl 5 Jason Heath
Flyaway Connie 1 Stuart Maplesden
Blu Gift 3 Stuart Maplesden
Sly Girl 5 Stuart Maplesden

Flyaway Connie : NAME CHANGED 16.Nov from Connies Rocket

Icaal Frankie 1 Belinda Green
Gemini Jax 1 Claude Gardiner
Regal Jackpot 1 Derek Knight
Mossvale Gem 3 Derek Knight
Grandsons Spirit 5 Derek Knight
Quickdraw 1 Alma Keppie
Rough Conman 3 Alma Keppie
Joyces Banjo 5 Belinda Green
Quickdraw : NAME CHANGED 16.Nov from Healys Road
Droopys Comaneci 4 Richard Rees
Rough Wildfire 2 Alma Keppie
Clongeel Show 4 Belinda Green
Brehons Bullet 6 Belinda Green
Amazing Wink 1 Richard Rees

T2
T2

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T3

T3
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Monday, 29 November 2021

Advanced Version

285m Flat

Fearsome Poppy 2 Alma Keppie
Ashappyasmike 4 Gemma Davidson
Glassmoss Jude 6 Gemma Davidson

Ashappyasmike : NAME CHANGED 18.Nov from Kereight Mike

Le Scargot 2 Jamie Kingsley
Le Scargot : NAME CHANGED 16.Nov from Up Stumps

Windmill Prince 3 Seamus Cahill
Pass The Gin 6 Seamus Cahill
Mister Break 4 Richard Rees
Seasons Boom 3 Jason Heath

Seasons Boom : NAME CHANGED 23.Nov from Swift Saoirse

Crokers Moon 2 Stuart Maplesden
Punkrock Rampage 4 Stuart Maplesden
Road To Success 6 Stuart Maplesden

Punkrock Rampage : NAME CHANGED 22.Apr from Highview Misyou

Lenson Austin 6 Jamie Kingsley
Hideyoshi 3 Claude Gardiner
Fearsome Charlie 2 Alma Keppie
Slippy Bullet 4 Seamus Cahill
Slippy Bumblebee 6 Seamus Cahill
Sheriffs Magic 2 Gemma Davidson
Crossfield Mya 6 Gemma Davidson
Khufu 6 Richard Rees
Sophies Ace 5 Jamie Kingsley
Jaguar Woo Hoo 1 Alma Keppie
Seasons Scooby 2 Jason Heath
Teddys Rox 4 Jason Heath
Kentucky Rossi 6 Jason Heath
Sharp Judy 2 Seamus Cahill

Brickfield Whiz 6 Seamus Cahill

T3
T3
T3 xLame

T2
T2 xLame

T Nvice

T Nvice

T3 xLame
T3
T3 xLame

T xLame

T3
T3
T3

T2

T xLame

T xLame

T3
T3
T3

T2
T2 xLame

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Galaxy Royale 3 Stuart Maplesden
Everton Mais 6 Stuart Maplesden
Fearsome Timmy 2 Alma Keppie
Marys Angel 5 Jamie Kingsley
Brutus Bullet 3 Belinda Green
Magnificent Lady 2 Seamus Cahill
Maglass Matt 2 Gemma Davidson
Aldebaran 6 Richard Rees
Birchgrove Buddy 2 Jamie Kingsley
Fearsome Tootsie 4 Alma Keppie
Sharp Star 3 Seamus Cahill
Solid Charlie 4 Belinda Green
Amaze Me More 4 Richard Rees
Amaze Me More : NAME CHANGED 08.Nov from Evermore
240m Flat

Droopys Slogan 4 Claude Gardiner
So Delighted 3 Alma Keppie
Share The Bloom 2 Gemma Davidson

T2
T2

xLame
xLame

xLame
xLame
xLame

xLame

Schig

Nvice

xSsn
xLame

xLame
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Advanced Version

240m Flat

Seasons Stealth 5 Jason Heath
Seasons Stealth : NAME CHANGED 11.Aug from Seomra Jazz
Mustang Dollar 6 Alma Keppie
Nonanoname 5 Derek Knight
*Handslip

60m Flat

Miss Blaze 2 Gemma Davidson

*Handslip

T xLame
T xLame
T Nvice

T xLame



